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21Sede: Badajoz - Fac. Empresariales

415
410
157
156
161
155
158
160
185
186
144
422
150
121
132
179
149
115
187
116
129
108
184
120
122
141
123
101
111
174
176
163
162
159

Cod.
CDS F. Profesional y Deportiva (Badajoz)
CENTRO F.P. CESUR BADAJOZ
COL. Nª. Sª. ASUNCIÓN (Badaj.)
COL. Nª. Sª. DEL CARMEN (Bad.)
COLEGIO DIOCESANO SAN ATÓN
COLEGIO EL TOMILLAR
COLEGIO PUERTAPALMA
COLEGIO SAGRADA FAMILIA
COLEGIO SANTA MARÍA ASSUMPTA
COLEGIO SANTA TERESA
ESC. VIRGEN DE GUADALUPE (Ba)
F.P. ADES CENTRO SANITARIO INTEGRAL
I.E.S. BACHILLER DIEGO SÁNCHEZ
I.E.S. BÁRBARA DE BRAGANZA
I.E.S. BIOCLIMÁTICO
I.E.S. CAMPOS DE SAN ROQUE
I.E.S. CASTELAR
I.E.S. CASTILLO DE LUNA
I.E.S. CIUDAD JARDÍN
I.E.S. FRANCISCO VERA
I.E.S. JOAQUÍN SAMA
I.E.S. MAESTRO DOMINGO CÁCERES
I.E.S. MARÍA JOSEFA BARAÍNCA
I.E.S. PUENTE AJUDA
I.E.S. REINO AFTASÍ
I.E.S. RODRÍGUEZ MOÑINO
I.E.S. SAN FERNANDO
I.E.S. SAN JOSÉ (Badajoz)
I.E.S. SAN ROQUE
I.E.S. SIERRA CALERA
I.E.S. SIERRA DE SAN PEDRO
I.E.S. VIRGEN DE SOTERRAÑO
I.E.S. ZURBARÁN (Badajoz)
SALESIANO RAMÓN IZQUIERDO

Centro
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
TALAVERA LA REAL (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
VALVERDE DE LEGANÉS (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
ALBURQUERQUE (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
ALCONCHEL (Badajoz)
SAN VICENTE DE ALCÁNTARA (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
VALDELACALZADA (Badajoz)
OLIVENZA (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ
SANTA MARTA (Badajoz)
LA ROCA DE LA SIERRA (Badajoz)
BARCARROTA (Badajoz)
BADAJOZ
BADAJOZ

Localidad

Jefatura3
Highlight

Jefatura3
Highlight

Jefatura3
Highlight

Jefatura3
Highlight

Jefatura3
Highlight
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31

41

Sede:

Sede:

Cáceres - Fac. Derecho

Mérida - Centro Universitario

510
514
511
508
229
238
234
237
228
240
205
230
217
202
209
210
213
231
232
206
219
221
224
220
241
235

167
107
109
117
131
168
139
142
169
130
180
136
170
104
177
181
127

Cod.

Cod.

CDS F. Profesional y Deportiva (Cáceres)
CENTRO F.P. CESUR CÁCERES
COLEGIO DIOCESANO JOSÉ LUIS COTALLO
COLEGIO F.P. EDUCATEC
COLEGIO LA ASUNCIÓN (Cáceres)
COLEGIO LICENCIADOS REUNIDOS
COLEGIO SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA
COLEGIO SANTA CECILIA
COL.SDO. CORAZÓN DE JESÚS (Tr)
I.E.S. ÁGORA
I.E.S. AL-QÁZERES
I.E.S. EL BROCENSE
I.E.S. FRANCISCO DE ORELLANA
I.E.S. JAVIER GARCÍA TÉLLEZ
I.E.S. LOUSTAU-VALVERDE
I.E.S. LUIS DE MORALES
I.E.S. MARIO ROSO DE LUNA
I.E.S. NORBA CAESARINA
I.E.S. PROFESOR HERNÁNDEZ PACHECO
I.E.S. SAN PEDRO DE ALCÁNTARA
I.E.S. SANTA LUCÍA DEL TRAMPAL
I.E.S. SIERRA DE MONTANCHEZ
I.E.S. TURGALIUM
I.E.S. UNIVERSIDAD LABORAL
IES VIRGEN DE GUADALUPE (Cá)
SAGRADO CORAZÓN DE JESÚS (Cá)

COLEGIO MARÍA AUXILIADORA
ESCUELA DE ARTE Y SUPERIOR DE DISEÑO
I.E.S. ALBARREGAS
I.E.S. ARROYO HARNINA
I.E.S. CAROLINA CORONADO
I.E.S. EMÉRITA AUGUSTA
I.E.S. ENRIQUE DÍEZ CANEDO
I.E.S. EUGENIO FRUTOS
I.E.S. EXTREMADURA (Mérida)
I.E.S. EXTREMADURA (Montijo)
I.E.S. RUTA DE LA PLATA
I.E.S. SÁENZ DE BURUAGA
I.E.S. SANTA EULALIA
I.E.S. SANTIAGO APÓSTOL
I.E.S. TAMUJAL
I.E.S. TIERRABLANCA
I.E.S. VEGAS BAJAS

Centro

Centro

CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
TRUJILLO (Cáceres)
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
TRUJILLO (Cáceres)
CÁCERES
VALENCIA DE ALCÁNTARA (Cáceres)
ARROYO DE LA LUZ (Cáceres)
LOGROSÁN (Cáceres)
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
ALCÁNTARA (Cáceres)
ALCUÉSCAR (Cáceres)
MONTÁNCHEZ (Cáceres)
TRUJILLO (Cáceres)
CÁCERES
CÁCERES
CÁCERES

MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
ALMENDRALEJO (Badajoz)
ALMENDRALEJO (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
PUEBLA DE LA CALZADA (Badajoz)
GUAREÑA (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
MONTIJO (Badajoz)
CALAMONTE (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
MÉRIDA (Badajoz)
ALMENDRALEJO (Badajoz)
ARROYO DE SAN SERVÁN (Badajoz)
LA ZARZA (Badajoz)
MONTIJO (Badajoz)

Localidad

Localidad
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54

62

Sede:

Sede:

Don Benito - IES José Manzano

Zafra - IES Suárez de Figueroa

421
134
175
118
166
126
189
119
208
146
128
133
112
137
114
188
182
138
151
214

172
165
173
164
148
105
190
143
113
124
135
178
145
140
110
147
125
106
183
171

Cod.

Cod.

COL. F.P. GLOBAL F.P.
COLEGIO CLARET
I.E.S. ANTONIO DE NEBRIJA
I.E.S. BARTOLOMÉ JOSÉ GALLARDO
I.E.S. BENAZAIRE
I.E.S. CUATRO CAMINOS
I.E.S. DE CASTUERA
I.E.S. DONOSO CORTÉS
I.E.S. G. TORRENTE BALLESTER
I.E.S. JOSÉ MANZANO
I.E.S. LACIMURGA C. IULIA
I.E.S. LUIS CHAMIZO
I.E.S. MUÑOZ TORRERO
I.E.S. PEDRO ALFONSO ORELLANA
I.E.S. PEDRO DE VALDIVIA
I.E.S. PUERTA DE LA SERENA
I.E.S. QUINTANA DE LA SERENA
I.E.S. SAN JOSÉ (Villanueva)
I.E.S. SIBERIA EXTREMEÑA
SGDO.COR. JESUS Y MªINMACULADA

COL. Nª. Sª. DEL CARMEN (Vfca)
COLEGIO SAN FRANCISCO JAVIER
COLEGIO SAN JOSÉ (Villafranca)
I.E.S. ALBA PLATA
I.E.S. BEMBÉZAR
I.E.S. CRISTO DEL ROSARIO
I.E.S. DE LLERENA
I.E.S. DR. FERNÁNDEZ SANTANA
I.E.S. EL POMAR
I.E.S. EUGENIO HERMOSO
I.E.S. FUENTE RONIEL
I.E.S. ILDEFONSO SERRANO
I.E.S. LOS MORISCOS
I.E.S. MAESTRO JUAN CALERO
I.E.S. MELÉNDEZ VALDÉS
I.E.S. MIGUEL DURÁN
I.E.S. RAMÓN CARANDE
I.E.S. SUÁREZ DE FIGUEROA
I.E.S. TIERRA DE BARROS
I.E.S. VIRGEN DE GRACIA

Centro

Centro

DON BENITO (Badajoz)
DON BENITO (Badajoz)
ZALAMEA DE LA SERENA (Badajoz)
CAMPANARIO (Badajoz)
HERRERA DEL DUQUE (Badajoz)
DON BENITO (Badajoz)
CASTUERA (Badajoz)
DON BENITO (Badajoz)
MIAJADAS (Cáceres)
DON BENITO (Badajoz)
NAVALVILLAR DE PELA (Badajoz)
DON BENITO (Badajoz)
CABEZA DEL BUEY (Badajoz)
ORELLANA LA VIEJA (Badajoz)
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA (Badajoz)
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA (Badajoz)
QUINTANA DE LA SERENA (Badajoz)
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA (Badajoz)
TALARRUBIAS (Badajoz)
MIAJADAS (Cáceres)

VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS (Badajoz)
FUENTE DE CANTOS (Badajoz)
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS (Badajoz)
FUENTE DE CANTOS (Badajoz)
AZUAGA (Badajoz)
ZAFRA (Badajoz)
LLERENA (Badajoz)
LOS SANTOS DE MAIMONA (Badajoz)
JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS (Badajoz)
FREGENAL DE LA SIERRA (Badajoz)
FUENTE DEL MAESTRE (Badajoz)
SEGURA DE LEÓN (Badajoz)
HORNACHOS (Badajoz)
MONESTERIO (Badajoz)
VILLAFRANCA DE LOS BARROS (Badajoz)
AZUAGA (Badajoz)
JEREZ DE LOS CABALLEROS (Badajoz)
ZAFRA (Badajoz)
ACEUCHAL (Badajoz)
OLIVA DE LA FRONTERA (Badajoz)

Localidad

Localidad
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71Sede: Plasencia - Centro Universitario

501
227
513
203
244
216
246
222
226
211
215
225
212
207
242
223
245
218
243
236
204
201

Cod.
CENTRO FORMATIVO DEL MEDIO RURAL
COLEGIO SANTÍSIMA TRINIDAD
F.P. CENTRO DE FORMACIÓN DEL MEDIO RURAL
I.E.S. ALAGÓN
I.E.S. ALBALAT
I.E.S. AUGUSTÓBRIGA
I.E.S. CAURIUM
I.E.S. GABRIEL Y GALÁN(MonteH)
I.E.S. GABRIEL Y GALÁN(Plasen)
I.E.S. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN
I.E.S. JALAMA
I.E.S. JARANDA
I.E.S. MAESTRO GONZALO KORREAS
I.E.S. PARQUE DE MONFRAGÜE
I.E.S. PÉREZ COMENDADOR
I.E.S. SAN MARTÍN
I.E.S. SIERRA DE SANTA BÁRBARA
I.E.S. VALLE DE AMBROZ
I.E.S. VALLE DEL JERTE (Navac)
I.E.S. VALLE DEL JERTE (Plas)
I.E.S. VIRGEN DEL PUERTO
I.E.S. ZURBARÁN (Navalmoral)

Centro
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
MORALEJA (Cáceres)
CORIA (Cáceres)
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA (Cáceres)
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA (Cáceres)
CORIA (Cáceres)
MONTEHERMOSO (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
CAMINOMORISCO (Cáceres)
MORALEJA (Cáceres)
JARANDILLA DE LA VERA (Cáceres)
JARAÍZ DE LA VERA (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
TALAYUELA (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
HERVÁS (Cáceres)
NAVACONCEJO (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
PLASENCIA (Cáceres)
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA (Cáceres)

Localidad


